

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL APPLICATION (F) NO.805 OF 2013

IN

F.A. ST. NO.1999 OF 2013

(V.I.D.C., thro. its Executive Engineer, Wardha Vs. Ashok Vithoba Polade & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.V. Palshikar, Advocate for Appellant/Applicant.

CORAM: A.V. NIRGUDE, J.

DATE: 27th AUGUST, 2013.

Issue notices to the respondents, returnable
on 24.09.2013.

The applicants to deposit the entire amount
awarded to the respondents within a period of eight
weeks from today.

There shall be stay to the execution of the
impugned Award.

JUDGE