



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1098 OF 2013

(VIDC, Wardha V/s Jagdish Umraosingh Thakur (dead) through L.Rs. & Ors.)

ALONG WITH

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 1317/2013, 1406/2013, 905/2013 & 1322/2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------

Ms. A. S. Athalye, Advocate for Appellant in all the Appeals.

Ms. S. V. Kolhe, AGP for Respondent/State in all the Appeals.

Ms. Shreya Bhagat, Advocate h/f Mr. P. R. Agrawal, Advocate for Respondent No.1 in First Appeal No.1317/2013 and for Respondent Nos.1 & 2 in 1322/2013.

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 02, 2026.

. List all the Appeals along with First Appeal No. 1406/2013 after two weeks.

2. The Appellant is directed to remove office objection, if any, in all the Appeals on or before the next date.

[PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.]